
Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Elite Rnd1 Gosik, D.
Saturday, February 18, 2023

Q/Pts

Distance: 131.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Jumpers
Dog
DRI

Final Results
CookieCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Std Eliteheight jumping4
Mico Papillon 53.47 23.92 0.00 0.00 1 QRoger  Coor15-09113 10 5.48 111.00Std EliteS8

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping4
Lissome Chihuahua 53.47 29.67 0.00 0.00 1 QWren Schaser18-06205 10 4.42 92.08Vet EliteP8

Rocco Pembroke Welsh 53.47 32.05 0.00 0.00 2 QRory Bauer17-02064 10 4.09 85.21JrH EliteS8

Cap Jack Russell Terrier 53.47 32.37 0.00 0.00 3 QKim Strid22-11111 10 4.05 71.05Vet EliteS12

Brooke American Eskimo Dog 53.47 45.17 0.00 0.00 4 QLisa  Shelton14-07079 10 2.90 50.88Vet EliteS12

Milo Pembroke Welsh 53.47 28.51 0.00 5 5.00 5Rory Bauer17-11188 JrH EliteS8

Munchkin Welsh Corgi 53.47 49.16 0.00 90 90.00 6Laurel Manning14-08137 VH EliteS8

Std Eliteheight jumping8
Alamea All American 48.52 33.44 0.00 0.00 1 QRenee Stanneart18-06001 10 3.92 68.77Std EliteS12

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping8
Pagan Australian Shepherd 48.52 23.29 0.00 0.00 1 QJoyce  Roessner14-07014 10 5.62 97.74Vet EliteS16

Mori Welsh Terrier 48.52 32.19 0.00 0.00 2 QCarol Ketcherside14-10199 10 4.07 71.40Vet EliteP12

Yazzi Italian Greyhound 48.52 36.42 0.00 0.00 3 QWren Schaser19-05658 10 3.60 62.61Vet EliteS16

Maggie Australian Cattle Dog 48.52 25.59 0.00 5 5.00 4Nicole Lee17-04060 Vet EliteS16

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping12
Odie Australian Shepherd 36.90 20.07 0.00 0.00 1 QWendy Hultsman13-08090 10 6.53 106.18Vet EliteS20

Pluto Border Collie 36.90 20.94 0.00 0.00 2 QShannon  Anderson17-03058 10 6.26 101.79Vet EliteS20

Jess Border Collie 36.90 21.44 0.00 0.00 3 QCindy  Sandstrom19-03274 10 6.11 99.35VH EliteS20

Jesse All American 36.90 21.72 0.00 0.00 4 QJudy  Fulcher15-03150 10 6.03 98.05VH EliteS20

Roxy Belgian Malinois 36.90 21.97 0.00 0.00 5 QKatherine Welchert18-04040 10 5.96 96.91JrH EliteS20

Cierra Border Collie 36.90 22.49 0.00 0.00 6 QJean White19-06068 10 5.82 94.63VH EliteS20
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Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Jumping Chollas Agility Club Saturday, February 18, 2023Elite Rnd1
Judge: Gosik, D.

Q/Pts
Distance: 131.00 Yds. Dog

YPS

Jumpers
Dog
DRI

Std.D.
J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Graham Golden Retriever 36.90 23.21 0.00 0.00 7 QLauren Manning18-08034 10 5.64 91.71VH EliteS20

Jaxon English Cocker 36.90 28.77 0.00 0.00 8 QMarla Furio16-06011 10 4.55 79.13Vet EliteP16

Olivia All American 36.90 30.85 0.00 0.00 9 QAmanda Cyzan18-05091 10 4.25 69.11Vet EliteS20

Cody All American 36.90 24.70 0.00 20 20.00 10Ann  Hammersly15-11075 Vet EliteS20

Ryder Border Collie 36.90 ELIMTine Sommers13-11024 Vet EliteS20

Cheetah Australian Shepherd 36.90 ELIMDiane Kramer12-09176 Vet EliteS20

Std Eliteheight jumping16
Robin Border Collie 34.03 20.75 0.00 0.00 1 QJulie Harbo16-12082 10 6.31 102.60Std EliteS20

Molly Border Collie 34.03 21.00 0.00 0.00 2 QBeth  Skoff14-10204 10 6.24 108.52Std EliteP16

Stark Border Collie 34.03 24.29 0.00 0.00 3 QKristina Johnson19-07331 10 5.39 87.64Std EliteS20

Isabelle Doberman Pinscher 34.03 26.98 0.00 0.00 4 QMary Ann Weber22-03042 10 4.86 79.02Std EliteS20

Nami Australian Shepherd 34.03 19.68 0.00 5 5.00 5Wendy Hultsman19-10293 Std EliteS20

Gwen Belgian Malinois 34.03 21.45 0.00 5 5.00 6Christine  Gibson20-09338 Std EliteS20

Havoc Belgian Malinois 34.03 19.92 0.00 10 10.00 7Jared  Gibson19-06072 Std EliteS20

Lexa Border Collie 34.03 28.29 0.00 10 10.00 8Laurie Johnson18-04066 Std EliteS20

Arya Border Collie 34.03 30.83 0.00 10 10.00 9Tine Sommers21-10103 Std EliteS20

Jazzy Rottweiler 34.03 37.45 3.42 10 13.42 10Joan Kossaras20-05186 Std EliteS20

Twist Australian Shepherd 34.03 25.46 0.00 15 15.00 11Jeff Newman18-01105 Std EliteS20

Newt Belgian Malinois 34.03 30.79 0.00 15 15.00 12Jared  Gibson21-05142 Std EliteS20

Bean Border Collie 34.03 25.70 0.00 20 20.00 13Nora Zamichow19-08178 Std EliteS20

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping16
Cassie Border Collie 34.03 21.60 0.00 0.00 1 QJudy  Fulcher20-08177 10 6.06 98.54VH EliteP20

Haley Border Collie 34.03 21.63 0.00 0.00 2 QAlice Nicholson16-05079 10 6.06 98.54Vet EliteP20

Ellie Border Collie 34.03 22.65 0.00 0.00 3 QCindy  Sandstrom16-08105 10 5.78 93.98VH EliteP20

Denali All American 34.03 23.81 0.00 5 5.00 4Jackie Simpson19-01187 VH EliteP20

Kismet Border Collie 34.03 29.80 0.00 10 10.00 5Jean White22-02483 VH EliteP20
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Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Jumping Chollas Agility Club Saturday, February 18, 2023Elite Rnd1
Judge: Gosik, D.

Q/Pts
Distance: 131.00 Yds. Dog

YPS

Jumpers
Dog
DRI

Std.D.
J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Std Eliteheight jumping20
Archie Border Collie 31.57 21.59 0.00 0.00 1 QBeth Skoff20-05098 10 6.07 98.70Std EliteP20

Parti Border Collie 31.57 23.36 0.00 0.00 2 QJulie Harbo18-11034 10 5.61 91.22Std EliteP20
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Elite Rnd2 Gosik, D.
Saturday, February 18, 2023

Q/Pts

Distance: 131.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Jumpers
Dog
DRI

Final Results
CookieCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Std Eliteheight jumping4
Mico Papillon 53.47 24.34 0.00 0.00 1 QRoger  Coor15-09113 10 5.38 111.00Std EliteS8

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping4
Lissome Chihuahua 53.47 28.78 0.00 0.00 1 QWren Schaser18-06205 10 4.55 94.79Vet EliteP8

Rocco Pembroke Welsh 53.47 30.87 0.00 0.00 2 QRory Bauer17-02064 10 4.24 88.33JrH EliteS8

Brooke American Eskimo Dog 53.47 32.54 0.00 0.00 3 QLisa  Shelton14-07079 10 4.03 70.70Vet EliteS12

Munchkin Welsh Corgi 53.47 53.19 0.00 0.00 4 QLaurel Manning14-08137 10 2.46 51.25VH EliteS8

Milo Pembroke Welsh 53.47 28.61 0.00 10 10.00 5Rory Bauer17-11188 JrH EliteS8

Std Eliteheight jumping8
Gram Shetland Sheepdog 48.52 38.67 0.00 10 10.00 1Melinda Stomel16-09064 Std EliteS12

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping8
Pagan Australian Shepherd 48.52 22.28 0.00 0.00 1 QJoyce  Roessner14-07014 10 5.88 102.26Vet EliteS16

Yazzi Italian Greyhound 48.52 31.39 0.00 0.00 2 QWren Schaser19-05658 10 4.17 72.52Vet EliteS16

Maggie Australian Cattle Dog 48.52 24.75 0.00 5 5.00 3Nicole Lee17-04060 Vet EliteS16

Mori Welsh Terrier 48.52 36.02 0.00 10 10.00 4Carol Ketcherside14-10199 Vet EliteP12

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping12
Odie Australian Shepherd 36.90 19.85 0.00 0.00 1 QWendy Hultsman13-08090 10 6.60 107.32Vet EliteS20

Pluto Border Collie 36.90 20.61 0.00 0.00 2 QShannon  Anderson17-03058 10 6.36 103.41Vet EliteS20

Jess Border Collie 36.90 20.97 0.00 0.00 3 QCindy  Sandstrom19-03274 10 6.25 101.63VH EliteS20

Roxy Belgian Malinois 36.90 21.17 0.00 0.00 4 QKatherine Welchert18-04040 10 6.19 100.65JrH EliteS20

Jesse All American 36.90 21.31 0.00 0.00 5 QJudy  Fulcher15-03150 10 6.15 100.00VH EliteS20

Cheetah Australian Shepherd 36.90 23.02 0.00 0.00 6 QDiane Kramer12-09176 10 5.69 92.52Vet EliteS20

Graham Golden Retriever 36.90 23.72 0.00 0.00 7 QLauren Manning18-08034 10 5.52 89.76VH EliteS20
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Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Jumping Chollas Agility Club Saturday, February 18, 2023Elite Rnd2
Judge: Gosik, D.

Q/Pts
Distance: 131.00 Yds. Dog

YPS

Jumpers
Dog
DRI

Std.D.
J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Cierra Border Collie 36.90 25.46 0.00 0.00 8 QJean White19-06068 10 5.15 83.74VH EliteS20

Olivia All American 36.90 26.84 0.00 0.00 9 QAmanda Cyzan18-05091 10 4.88 79.35Vet EliteS20

Jaxon English Cocker 36.90 31.52 0.00 0.00 10 QMarla Furio16-06011 10 4.16 72.35Vet EliteP16

Ryder Border Collie 36.90 36.90 0.00 0.00 11 QTine Sommers13-11024 10 3.55 57.72Vet EliteS20

Std Eliteheight jumping16
Molly Border Collie 34.03 20.82 0.00 0.00 1 QBeth  Skoff14-10204 10 6.29 109.39Std EliteP16

Stark Border Collie 34.03 22.94 0.00 0.00 2 QKristina Johnson19-07331 10 5.71 92.85Std EliteS20

Isabelle Doberman Pinscher 34.03 26.18 0.00 0.00 3 QMary Ann Weber22-03042 10 5.00 81.30Std EliteS20

Lexa Border Collie 34.03 27.50 0.00 0.00 4 QLaurie Johnson18-04066 10 4.76 77.40Std EliteS20

Jazzy Rottweiler 34.03 28.64 0.00 0.00 5 QJoan Kossaras20-05186 10 4.57 74.31Std EliteS20

Bean Border Collie 34.03 20.99 0.00 5 5.00 6Nora Zamichow19-08178 Std EliteS20

Twist Australian Shepherd 34.03 28.06 0.00 5 5.00 7Jeff Newman18-01105 Std EliteS20

Newt Belgian Malinois 34.03 23.21 0.00 10 10.00 8Jared  Gibson21-05142 Std EliteS20

Gwen Belgian Malinois 34.03 28.35 0.00 15 15.00 9Christine  Gibson20-09338 Std EliteS20

Arya Border Collie 34.03 19.46 0.00 20 20.00 10Tine Sommers21-10103 Std EliteS20

Havoc Belgian Malinois 34.03 ELIMJared  Gibson19-06072 Std EliteS20

Nikki All American 34.03 ELIMAnn  Hammersly18-12001 Std EliteS20

Nami Australian Shepherd 34.03 ELIMWendy Hultsman19-10293 Std EliteS20

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping16
Kismet Border Collie 34.03 20.47 0.00 0.00 1 QJean White22-02483 10 6.40 104.07VH EliteP20

Ellie Border Collie 34.03 20.92 0.00 0.00 2 QCindy  Sandstrom16-08105 10 6.26 101.79VH EliteP20

Cassie Border Collie 34.03 21.04 0.00 0.00 3 QJudy  Fulcher20-08177 10 6.23 101.30VH EliteP20

Denali All American 34.03 22.75 0.00 0.00 4 QJackie Simpson19-01187 10 5.76 93.66VH EliteP20

Haley Border Collie 34.03 19.02 0.00 10 10.00 5Alice Nicholson16-05079 Vet EliteP20
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Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Jumping Chollas Agility Club Saturday, February 18, 2023Elite Rnd2
Judge: Gosik, D.

Q/Pts
Distance: 131.00 Yds. Dog

YPS

Jumpers
Dog
DRI

Std.D.
J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Std Eliteheight jumping20
Parti Border Collie 31.57 22.02 0.00 0.00 1 QJulie Harbo18-11034 10 5.95 96.75Std EliteP20

Archie Border Collie 31.57 21.61 0.00 5 5.00 2Beth Skoff20-05098 Std EliteP20
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Open Rnd1 Gosik, D.
Saturday, February 18, 2023

Q/Pts

Distance: 110.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Jumpers
Dog
DRI

Final Results
CookieCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Std Openheight jumping8
Dash All American 44.90 24.90 0.00 0.00 1 QBobbi  Stuckenhoff21-03343 10 4.42Std OpenS12

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Openheight jumping8
Kurfew Border Terrier 44.90 30.34 0.00 10 10.00 1Billie  Rosen21-01126 VH OpenP12

Std Openheight jumping12
WiFi Cocker Spaniel 34.38 18.78 0.00 0.00 1 QWren  Schaser21-05102 10 5.86Std OpenP12

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Openheight jumping12
Annie Border Collie 34.38 29.73 0.00 0.00 1 QGrace  Purjue16-01291 10 3.70Vet OpenS20

Colt Border Collie 34.38 24.10 0.00 10 10.00 2Karen Russell22-08125 VH OpenS20

Reason Dalmatian 34.38 28.64 0.00 10 10.00 3Sandy Huston16-06006 VH OpenS20

Std Openheight jumping16
Viva Australian Shepherd 31.88 19.34 0.00 0.00 1 QTracee  Keyes21-10063 10 5.69Std OpenS20

Rico Dalmation 31.88 29.41 0.00 0.00 2 QLiz  Slauson21-12116 10 3.74Std OpenS20

Shiloh Border Collie 31.88 30.19 0.00 0.00 3 QLisa  Esquivel21-02088 10 3.64Std OpenS20

Stella All American 31.88 31.62 0.00 0.00 4 QVicki Dale19-08612 10 3.48Std OpenS20

Diamond Border Collie 31.88 19.26 0.00 5 5.00 5Julie Harbo22-02423 Std OpenP16

Effort Border Collie 31.88 27.84 0.00 30 30.00 6Melinda Stromel22-06208 Std OpenS20

Higgins Border Collie 31.88 ELIMSue Boe20-09126 Std OpenS20

Std Openheight jumping20
Reacher Portuguese Water 29.33 ELIMJudy  Weinstein21-03505 Std OpenP20
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Open Rnd2 Gosik, D.
Saturday, February 18, 2023

Q/Pts

Distance: 110.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Jumpers
Dog
DRI

Final Results
CookieCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Std Openheight jumping8
Dash All American 44.90 22.01 0.00 0.00 1 QBobbi  Stuckenhoff21-03343 10 5.00Std OpenS12

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Openheight jumping8
Kurfew Border Terrier 44.90 23.47 0.00 0.00 1 QBillie  Rosen21-01126 10 4.69VH OpenP12

Std Openheight jumping12
WiFi Cocker Spaniel 34.38 18.34 0.00 0.00 1 QWren  Schaser21-05102 10 6.00Std OpenP12

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Openheight jumping12
Colt Border Collie 34.38 15.35 0.00 0.00 1 QKaren Russell22-08125 10 7.17VH OpenS20

Reason Dalmatian 34.38 20.62 0.00 0.00 2 QSandy Huston16-06006 10 5.33VH OpenS20

Annie Border Collie 34.38 30.03 0.00 5 5.00 3Grace  Purjue16-01291 Vet OpenS20

Std Openheight jumping16
Diamond Border Collie 31.88 17.19 0.00 0.00 1 QJulie Harbo22-02423 10 6.40Std OpenP16

Viva Australian Shepherd 31.88 18.44 0.00 0.00 2 QTracee  Keyes21-10063 10 5.97Std OpenS20

Effort Border Collie 31.88 24.52 0.00 0.00 3 QMelinda Stromel22-06208 10 4.49Std OpenS20

Rico Dalmation 31.88 26.71 0.00 0.00 4 QLiz  Slauson21-12116 10 4.12Std OpenS20

Shiloh Border Collie 31.88 30.22 0.00 0.00 5 QLisa  Esquivel21-02088 10 3.64Std OpenS20

Stella All American 31.88 33.67 1.79 1.79 6Vicki Dale19-08612 Std OpenS20

Higgins Border Collie 31.88 ELIMSue Boe20-09126 Std OpenS20

Std Openheight jumping20
Reacher Portuguese Water 29.33 ELIMJudy  Weinstein21-03505 Std OpenP20

Printed: 10:55:00
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Novice Rnd1 Gosik, D.
Saturday, February 18, 2023

Q/Pts

Distance: 84.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Jumpers
Dog
DRI

Final Results
CookieCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Std Noviceheight jumping8
Icelyn American Eskimo Dog 38.18 18.89 0.00 0.00 1 QLisa  Shelton20-01345 10 4.45Std NoviceS12

Memphis Cavalier King Charles 38.18 29.47 0.00 0.00 2 QSharon  Phillips21-11044 10 2.85Std NoviceS12

Xena Pembroke Corgi 38.18 52.64 14.46 14.46 3Jackie Kremer22-01456 Std NoviceS12

Std Noviceheight jumping12
Breeze Border Collie 28.97 17.33 0.00 0.00 1 QKim Strid22-09500 10 4.85Std NoviceS16

Ollie Danish-Swedish 28.97 24.34 0.00 40 40.00 2Elizabeth  McLeod21-09024 Std NoviceP12

Louie Boston Terrier 28.97 52.77 23.80 40 63.80 3Tracy Keyes23-01117 Std NoviceS16

Obi Miniature American 28.97 ELIMLena  Stajner21-08140 Std NoviceS16

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Noviceheight jumping12
Maverick Labrador Retriever 28.97 15.98 0.00 0.00 1 QTom  Vehr21-10074 10 5.26VH NoviceS20

McGee Golden Retriever 28.97 17.70 0.00 0.00 2 QLaurel  Manning11-07371 10 4.75VH NoviceS20

Levi Miniature American 28.97 32.29 3.32 3.32 3Barbara Soucy22-05026 VH NoviceS20

Desi Australian Shepherd 28.97 DNRErica Potter18-10219 Vet NoviceS20

Std Noviceheight jumping16
Cyber Border Collie 27.10 14.76 0.00 0.00 1 QBeth Nicholson18-10025 10 5.69Std NoviceS20

Lyta Border Collie 27.10 18.99 0.00 0.00 2 QKenneth Rogers22-02518 10 4.42Std NoviceS20

Hamilton Belgian Malinois 27.10 16.61 0.00 35 35.00 3Christine Gibson22-02222 Std NoviceS20

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Noviceheight jumping16
Twix Belgian Malinois 27.10 ELIMKatie Welchert22-09362 JrH NoviceP20

Printed: 11:37:52
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Novice Rnd2 Gosik, D.
Saturday, February 18, 2023

Q/Pts

Distance: 84.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Jumpers
Dog
DRI

Final Results
CookieCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Std Noviceheight jumping8
Icelyn American Eskimo Dog 38.18 16.52 0.00 0.00 1 QLisa  Shelton20-01345 10 5.08Std NoviceS12

Memphis Cavalier King Charles 38.18 28.51 0.00 0.00 2 QSharon  Phillips21-11044 10 2.95Std NoviceS12

Xena Pembroke Corgi 38.18 30.02 0.00 0.00 3 QJackie Kremer22-01456 10 2.80Std NoviceS12

Std Noviceheight jumping12
Breeze Border Collie 28.97 16.25 0.00 0.00 1 QKim Strid22-09500 10 5.17Std NoviceS16

Louie Boston Terrier 28.97 36.75 7.78 7.78 2Tracy Keyes23-01117 Std NoviceS16

Obi Miniature American 28.97 15.21 0.00 25 25.00 3Lena  Stajner21-08140 Std NoviceS16

Ollie Danish-Swedish 28.97 ELIMElizabeth  McLeod21-09024 Std NoviceP12

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Noviceheight jumping12
McGee Golden Retriever 28.97 17.74 0.00 0.00 1 QLaurel  Manning11-07371 10 4.74VH NoviceS20

Maverick Labrador Retriever 28.97 19.25 0.00 0.00 2 QTom  Vehr21-10074 10 4.36VH NoviceS20

Levi Miniature American 28.97 ELIMBarbara Soucy22-05026 VH NoviceS20

Desi Australian Shepherd 28.97 DNRErica Potter18-10219 Vet NoviceS20

Std Noviceheight jumping16
Lyta Border Collie 27.10 21.05 0.00 0.00 1 QKenneth Rogers22-02518 10 3.99Std NoviceS20

Cyber Border Collie 27.10 24.69 0.00 0.00 2 QBeth Nicholson18-10025 10 3.40Std NoviceS20

Hamilton Belgian Malinois 27.10 15.83 0.00 20 20.00 3Christine Gibson22-02222 Std NoviceS20

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Noviceheight jumping16
Twix Belgian Malinois 27.10 DNRKatie Welchert22-09362 JrH NoviceP20
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Intro Rnd1 Gosik, D.
Saturday, February 18, 2023

Q/Pts

Distance: 56.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Jumpers
Dog
DRI

Final Results
CookieCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Introheight jumping4
Jake Havanese 31.11 16.89 0.00 0.00 1 QRobert Braun22-10088 10 3.32VH IntroS8

Dandy Andy Miniature Schnauzer 31.11 18.74 0.00 0.00 2 QMichelle Anderson21-10002 10 2.99VH IntroS12

Std Introheight jumping8
Dash Welsh Corgie 28.00 29.15 1.15 1.15 1Valerie Chaube23-01047 Std IntroS12

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Introheight jumping8
Sherman Miniature Schnauzer 28.00 22.01 0.00 0.00 1 QArt Anderson22-03252 10 2.54VH IntroS16

Std Introheight jumping12
India Queensland Heeler 21.54 15.83 0.00 0.00 1 QElle Deavult22-11110 10 3.54Std IntroS16

Tig Border Collie 21.54 9.07 0.00 20 20.00 2Nora Zamichow22-10153 Std IntroS16

Std Introheight jumping16
Bella Labrador Retriever 20.00 16.90 0.00 0.00 1 QDanielle Jarczyk22-09368 10 3.31Std IntroS20

Maggie All American 20.00 30.33 10.33 35 45.33 2Michelle Heffel22-11134 Std IntroS20

Hades Border Collie 20.00 21.39 1.39 45 46.39 3Shannon Anderson22-05066 Std IntroS20

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Introheight jumping16
Bleu Border Collie 20.00 8.38 0.00 0.00 1 QJoan  Maceyko21-01477 10 6.68Vet IntroP20

Printed: 12:02:21
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Intro Rnd2 Gosik, D.
Saturday, February 18, 2023

Q/Pts

Distance: 456.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Jumpers
Dog
DRI

Final Results
CookieCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Introheight jumping4
Jake Havanese ? 24.23 0.00 0.00 1 QRobert Braun22-10088 10 18.82VH IntroS8

Std Introheight jumping8
Dash Welsh Corgie ? 21.66 0.00 0.00 1 QValerie Chaube23-01047 10 21.05Std IntroS12

Std Introheight jumping12
Tig Border Collie ? 8.63 0.00 0.00 1 QNora Zamichow22-10153 10 52.84Std IntroS16

India Queensland Heeler ? 20.99 0.00 10 10.00 2Elle Deavult22-11110 Std IntroS16

Std Introheight jumping16
Bella Labrador Retriever ? 12.27 0.00 0.00 1 QDanielle Jarczyk22-09368 10 37.16Std IntroS20

Hades Border Collie ? 8.41 0.00 5 5.00 2Shannon Anderson22-05066 Std IntroS20

Maggie All American ? 21.95 0.00 40 40.00 3Michelle Heffel22-11134 Std IntroS20

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Introheight jumping16
Bleu Border Collie ? 12.27 0.00 0.00 1 QJoan  Maceyko21-01477 10 37.16Vet IntroP20

Printed: 12:05:38
PM
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